
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA 

COUNTY OF HUGHES 

) 
) 
) 

:SS 
IN CIRCUIT COURT 

SIXTH JUDICIAL, CIRCUIT 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA 

IN THE MATTER OF PUC DOCKET HP14-0001, 
ORDER ACCEPTING CERTIFICATION 
OF PERMIT ISSUED IN DOCKET 
HP09-001 TO CONSTRUCT THE 
KEYSTONE XL PIPELINE 

CIV NO. 16-33 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Thomasina Real Bird, Attorney for Yankton Sioux Tribe, does hereby certify that she served a true 
and correct copy of the NOTICE OF APPEAL and APPELLANT'S DOCKETING STATEMENT 
via electronic mail upon the following: 

Adam de Rueck 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
adam.dehueck@state.sd. us 
Counsel for South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 

William Taylor 
Taylor Law Firm 
4820 E. 57th Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
bill.taylor@williamgtaylor.com 
Counsel for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP 

James E. Moore 
Woods, Fuller, Shultz & Smith P.C. 
PO Box 5027 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117 
james.moore@woodsfuller.com 
Counsel for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP 

Tracey Zephier 
Fredericks Peebles & Morgan LLP 
520 Kansas City St. 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
tzephier@ndnlaw.com 



Counsel for Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 

Robert Gough 
PO Box 25 
Rosebud, SD 57570 
bobgough@intertribalCOUP.org 
Counsel for Intertribal Council on Utility Policy 

Robin Martinez 
The Martinez Law Firm, LLC 
1100 Grand Blvd., Suite 240 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
robin.martinez@martinezlaw.net 
Counsel for Dakota Rural Action 

Bruce Ellison 
PO Box 2508 
Rapid City, SD 57709 
belli4law@aol.com 
Counsel for Dakota Rural Action 

Peter Capossela 
Peter Capossela, P.C. 
PO Box 10643 
Eugene, OR 97440 
pcapossela@nu-world.com 
Counsel for Individual and Family Appellants 

Dated this 19th day of July, 2017. 

FREDERICKS PEEBLES & MORGAN LLP 

Thomasina Real Bird, SD Bar No. 4415 
Jennifer S. Baker (Pro Hae Vice) 
FREDERICKS PEEBLES & MORGAN LLP 
1900 Plaza Drive 
Louisville, Colorado 80027 
Telephone: (303) 673-9600 
Facsimile: (303) 673-9155 
Email: trealbird@ndnlaw.com 
Email: jbaker@ndnlaw.com 
Attorneys for Yankton Sioux Tribe 
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